LTM4619
2
4619fc
For more information www.linear.com/LTM4619
pin conFiguraTionabsoluTe MaxiMuM raTings
VIN ............................................................. –0.3V to 28V
INTVCC, PGOOD, RUN1, RUN2, EXTVCC....... –0.3V to 6V
VFB1, VFB2 ................................................. –0.3V to 2.7V

22
24
C 05/14 Update Order Information Table
Update thermal resistance figures
Update Thermal Considerations Section
2
2, 17
14, 15, 16
(Revision history begins at Rev B)
LTM4619
26
4619fc
For more information www.linear.com/LTM4619
 LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2009
LT 0514 REV C • PRINTED IN USALinear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507  ●  www.linear.com/LTM4619
package phoTograph
relaTeD parTs
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTM4614 Dual, 4A, Low VIN, DC/DC µModule Regulator 2.375V ≤ VIN ≤ 5.5V, 0.8V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5V, 15mm × 15mm × 2.82mm LGA
LTM4615 Triple, Low VIN, DC/DC µModule Regulator Two 4A Outputs and One 1.5A, 15mm × 15mm × 2.82mm LGA
LTM4616 Dual, 8A, Low VIN, DC/DC µModule Regulator 2.7V ≤ VIN ≤ 5.5V, 0.6V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5V, 15mm × 15mm × 2.82mm LGA
LTM4628 Dual, 8A, 26V, DC/DC µModule Regulator 4.5V ≤ VIN ≤ 28.5V, 0.6V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5.5V, Remote Sense Amplifier, Internal
Temperature Sensing Diode Output, 15mm × 15mm × 4.32mm LGA
LTM4620A Dual, 16V, 13A, 26A, Step-Down µModule Regulator 4.5V ≤ VIN ≤ 16V, 0.6V ≤ VOUT ≤ 5.3V, 15mm × 15mm × 4.41mm LGA
Design resources
SUBJECT DESCRIPTION
µModule Design and Manufacturing Resources Design:
 • Selector Guides
 • Demo Boards and Gerber Files
 • Free Simulation Tools
Manufacturing:
 • Quick Start Guide
 • PCB Design, Assembly and Manufacturing Guidelines
 • Package and Board Level Reliability
µModule Regulator Products Search 1.  Sort table of products by parameters and download the result as a spread sheet.
2. Search using the Quick Power Search parametric table.
TechClip Videos Quick videos detailing how to bench test electrical and thermal performance of µModule products.
Digital Power System Management Linear Technology’s family of digital power supply management ICs are highly integrated solutions that
offer essential functions, including power supply monitoring, supervision, margining and sequencing,
and feature EEPROM for storing user configurations and fault logging.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  LTM4619EV#PBF  LTM4619IV#PBF